## HTE# 08-520-20071RR Harnest County Department of Public Gealth

24861

Improvement Permit

	A building permit cannot be issued with only an Improvement Permit	
ISSUED TO: What Cont		
- SAA - WOLL	PROPERTY LOCATION: NCCCO SCIENCE SUBDIVISION POR SCIENCE SCIEN	246
NEW REPAIR USD > 55 E	EXPANCION TO	LOT # >
		Authorization Issuance:
Projected Delle TI	Reductive Com	
N. J. C. J. OFD	$\boldsymbol{\mathcal{O}}$	
Number of bedrooms: Number of Basement Yes	of Occupants:	
pasement 1162 \$4 NO		
Type of Water Sunday	be required based on final location and elevations of facilities	
Permit conditions: Community P		
Permit conditions: Meet on ite	for First Land Mintain all Sct Back	r: Five years
J. John Charles of	hallow at expose It all set Back	No expiration
Authorized State Agent::	mallow at grand level or higher with  Date: 06-18-28 Reund	er show
The issuance of this permit by the Health Danartment is	Jy Date: 06-18-28 rental	
site is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intend	Date: 06-18-5% SEE  gy guarantees the issuance of other permits. The permit holder is responsible for checking with appropriate governing bodi  conditions of this permit.  The permit shall not be affected by a change in ownership of the site. This permit is subjected by a change in ownership of the site. This permit is subjected by a change in ownership of the site. This permit is subjected by a change in ownership of the site. This permit is subjected by a change in ownership of the site. This permit is subjected by a change in ownership of the site.	ATTACHED SITE SKETCH
the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to	conditions of this nermit	es in meeting their requirements. This
19-08 (	2HU	it to compliance with the provisions of
	Construction Authorization	
The construction and installation requirement	(Required for Building Permit)	
with the attached system layout.	(Required for Building Permit) 952, .1954, .1955, .1956, .1957, .1958. and .1959 are incorporated by references into this permit and shall be met. Syst	
	state by references into this permit and shall be met. Syst	ems shall be installed in accordance
ISSUED TO: Worn Gonot	_	
SIXTE	PROPERTY LOCATION: SR1115	
Facility Type: SFO-GOXYK-30	SUBDIVISION CAMERA H. // New  Expansion Repair	10T # >
Pagaman 42 FT W	repair	LUI #
_ bascinelit	rixtures!   Yes   Alo	
(See note below, if applicable )	2 duction (Initial) Wastewater Flow.	<b></b>
25 / /	1 1 ( milian) trastemater riow.	GPD GPD
Installation Requirements/Conditions	adutus South (Repair)	
	Number of trenches	
Septic Tank Size 1000 gallons	Exact length of each trench 230 feet Trench Spacing:	
Pump Tank Size gallons	If PROPERTY AND INCOME.	_ Feet on Center
	Maximum Trench Depth of	inches
	(Trench hottoms shall be least a statem (Taximain Soil Cover Shall	not exceed
B	36" above the trench hot	tom)
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vs	GPM	,
		inches below pipe
Conditions:	Aggregate Depth:	inches above pipe
		inches total
**If applicable: / understand the system type	1' "	
type specific	ed is different from the type specified on the application. I accept the specifications of ti	L:
Owner/Legal Representative Signature:	The specifications of the	his permit.
his Construction Authorization is subject to	D.	
onstruction Authorization is subject to revocation if the site plan,	plat, or the intended use changes. The Construction Authorization shall not be small and be smal	
sauject to compliance with the provisions	plat, or the intended use changes. The Construction Authorization shall not be transferred when there is a change in own of the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to the conditions of this permit.	nership of the site. This
	SEE A	TTACHED SITE SKETCH
Authorized State Agent:	08-19-38	
	Construction Addition Date: 06 11-08	
	Construction Authorization Expiration Date: 8 7-3013	
U		

HTE# 08.500-200712R

Permit # 24861

## Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

JSSI	JED TO: Wynn Con	PROPERTY LOCATON: 1115 SUBDIVISION COMERS PINES LOT # 2	
Auti	horized State Agent:	1 /N /2 /	_
	/	Date: 06-18-08	
	Revised 8-15-28 9HV	59 Espir	
Moble	gyll	59 De pur	
C1 (3)		50 855	S
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	So Orive	3BR 5	
		45' 74	
		40' The Apan Ann	
	€ 75 JAIIIS	CAMERON Pine, Drive	
44 /	) ^		

Meet onsite for Final LAyat

Maintain All Set Britis

STUD Of Munbing Shallow, At ground level or higher where shown.

Znotali 235 of 25% Reduction System Ad 18"